
Kurze Strecke (31.07.16)

w

Juniorinnen
1. 163 Gleirscher Maria Anna 2003 w AUT SV Schlickeralm Stubai 0:57:57,8

W 20
1. 181 Stich Anna-Lena 1994 w GER PTSV Rosenheim 0:51:51,9
2. 159 Buelacher Verena 1988 w AUT 1:03:12,2
3. 185 Wurzer Manuela 1985 w AUT 1:09:37,5
4. 184 Wassill Linda Gry 1993 w DEN 1:12:57,0

W 35
1. 153 Atanasio Irene 1980 w ITA Cerberus Triathlon 1:00:45,9
2. 187 Garcia Nuria Boix 1978 w AUT 1:05:51,7
3. 168 Mascardi Chiara 1980 w ITA 1:15:29,1
4. 175 Pötzschke Melanie 1981 w NED 1:26:32,0

W 45
1. 177 Radulovic Mirka 1971 w AUT SK Rueckenwind 0:58:19,9
2. 197 Denifl Alexandra 1970 w AUT SV Schlickeralm Stubai 1:02:19,1
3. 173 Oberluggauer Anita 1969 w AUT Askö Arbö RC Feld am See 1:10:49,8
4. 9463 Erhard Ingrid 1968 w SUI 1:26:31,3

W 50
1. 180 Stich Barbara 1966 w GER PTSV Rosenheim 0:50:32,0
2. 152 Anselmi Cinzia 1965 w ITA ASV Jenesien Soltnflitzer 0:59:26,0
3. 157 Biasolo Nathalie 1965 w SUI team lsg olten 1:11:40,2
4. 169 Meier Karin 1966 w GER TuS Eintracht Minden 1:13:48,2

m

M 20
1. 196 Denifl Vitus 1990 m AUT SV Schlickeralm Stubai 0:53:42,9

M 35
1. 126 Stern Christian 1980 m AUT SV Schlickeralm Stubai 0:45:15,6
2. 9461 Altstätter Christian 1979 m AUT SV Telfes 0:47:57,3
3. 9457 Ilmer Stefan 1979 m AUT SV Telfes 1:01:36,9
4. 158 Böing Bas 1981 m NED 1:25:46,4

M 40
1. 199 Hofer Georg 1974 m AUT WSV Neustift 0:46:28,7
2. 167 Kaimberger Christian 1975 m AUT Injoy Eferding 0:50:21,1

M 45
1. 160 Denifl Franz 1969 m AUT MC Sonnenstein 0:54:19,3
2. 186 Sanfeliu Ignacio 1967 m AUT 0:56:13,4
3. 179 Senoner Thomas 1969 m AUT LG Decker Itter 0:57:55,5

M 50
1. 172 Müller Josef 1962 m AUT SV Schlickeralm Stubai 0:56:26,8
2. 174 Penz Sepp 1965 m AUT 0:56:48,6
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M 55
1. 164 Gombita Josef 1958 m CZE 0:52:58,8
2. 165 Gschirr Klaus 1960 m AUT SV Schlickeralm Stubai 0:57:27,4
3. 195 Brell Claus 1960 m GER TriTeam TV Schiefbahn 1:15:26,5
4. 183 Voda Jan 1959 m CZE Most 1:15:50,6

M 60
1. 178 Reindl Josef 1956 m AUT 1:03:27,1
2. 9464 Sommergruber Wolfgang 1953 m AUT LC Wienerwaldsee 1:08:20,0

M 70
1. 161 Dornauer Johann 1945 m AUT LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 0:57:51,1
2. 171 Müller Hans 1945 m AUT BLC Greifenburg   BLN: 195 1:05:29,8
3. 188 Lederer Hermann 1946 m AUT BLC Greifenburg 1:11:08,3
4. 155 Baladelli Valter 1945 m ITA AVIS IMOLA 1:30:54,5

M 75
1. 190 Krauße Raimund 1939 m GER LV-Einheit Greiz 1:03:21,6

M 80
1. 162 Eder Hermann 1933 m AUT Union Schenkenfelden 1:26:58,5
2. 176 Puckl Franz 1935 m AUT LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 1:42:18,7

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 42
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Kurze Strecke (31.07.16)

w
1. 180 Stich Barbara 1966 w W 50 PTSV Rosenheim GER 0:50:32,0
2. 181 Stich Anna-Lena 1994 w W 20 PTSV Rosenheim GER 0:51:51,9
3. 163 Gleirscher Maria Anna 2003 w Juniorinne SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:57:57,8
4. 177 Radulovic Mirka 1971 w W 45 SK Rueckenwind AUT 0:58:19,9
5. 152 Anselmi Cinzia 1965 w W 50 ASV Jenesien Soltnflitzer ITA 0:59:26,0
6. 153 Atanasio Irene 1980 w W 35 Cerberus Triathlon ITA 1:00:45,9
7. 197 Denifl Alexandra 1970 w W 45 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 1:02:19,1
8. 159 Buelacher Verena 1988 w W 20 AUT 1:03:12,2
9. 187 Garcia Nuria Boix 1978 w W 35 AUT 1:05:51,7
10. 185 Wurzer Manuela 1985 w W 20 AUT 1:09:37,5
11. 173 Oberluggauer Anita 1969 w W 45 Askö Arbö RC Feld am AUT 1:10:49,8
12. 157 Biasolo Nathalie 1965 w W 50 team lsg olten SUI 1:11:40,2
13. 184 Wassill Linda Gry 1993 w W 20 DEN 1:12:57,0
14. 169 Meier Karin 1966 w W 50 TuS Eintracht Minden GER 1:13:48,2
15. 168 Mascardi Chiara 1980 w W 35 ITA 1:15:29,1
16. 9463 Erhard Ingrid 1968 w W 45 SUI 1:26:31,3
17. 175 Pötzschke Melanie 1981 w W 35 NED 1:26:32,0

m
1. 126 Stern Christian 1980 m M 35 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:45:15,6
2. 199 Hofer Georg 1974 m M 40 WSV Neustift AUT 0:46:28,7
3. 9461 Altstätter Christian 1979 m M 35 SV Telfes AUT 0:47:57,3
4. 167 Kaimberger Christian 1975 m M 40 Injoy Eferding AUT 0:50:21,1
5. 164 Gombita Josef 1958 m M 55 CZE 0:52:58,8
6. 196 Denifl Vitus 1990 m M 20 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:53:42,9
7. 160 Denifl Franz 1969 m M 45 MC Sonnenstein AUT 0:54:19,3
8. 186 Sanfeliu Ignacio 1967 m M 45 AUT 0:56:13,4
9. 172 Müller Josef 1962 m M 50 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:56:26,8
10. 174 Penz Sepp 1965 m M 50 AUT 0:56:48,6
11. 165 Gschirr Klaus 1960 m M 55 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:57:27,4
12. 161 Dornauer Johann 1945 m M 70 LG Pletzer Hopfgarten AUT 0:57:51,1
13. 179 Senoner Thomas 1969 m M 45 LG Decker Itter AUT 0:57:55,5
14. 9457 Ilmer Stefan 1979 m M 35 SV Telfes AUT 1:01:36,9
15. 190 Krauße Raimund 1939 m M 75 LV-Einheit Greiz GER 1:03:21,6
16. 178 Reindl Josef 1956 m M 60 AUT 1:03:27,1
17. 171 Müller Hans 1945 m M 70 BLC Greifenburg   BLN: AUT 1:05:29,8
18. 9464 Sommergrub Wolfgang 1953 m M 60 LC Wienerwaldsee AUT 1:08:20,0
19. 188 Lederer Hermann 1946 m M 70 BLC Greifenburg AUT 1:11:08,3
20. 195 Brell Claus 1960 m M 55 TriTeam TV Schiefbahn GER 1:15:26,5
21. 183 Voda Jan 1959 m M 55 Most CZE 1:15:50,6
22. 158 Böing Bas 1981 m M 35 NED 1:25:46,4
23. 162 Eder Hermann 1933 m M 80 Union Schenkenfelden AUT 1:26:58,5
24. 155 Baladelli Valter 1945 m M 70 AVIS IMOLA ITA 1:30:54,5
25. 176 Puckl Franz 1935 m M 80 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT 1:42:18,7

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 42
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Lange Strecke (31.07.16)

w

Juniorinnen
1. 128 Stránská Michaela 1997 w ISCAREX Česká Třebová / INOV8 team CZE 0:46:26,2 0:27:54,0 1:14:20,2

W 20
1. 6 Bersagel Annie 1983 w Under Armour USA 0:42:51,2 0:25:24,1 1:08:15,3
2. 92 Novakova Petra 1993 w Lk Slovan K. Vary / CSMV CZE 0:43:53,1 0:26:53,9 1:10:47,1
3. 76 Mair Susanne 1994 w Union Raika Lienz AUT 0:44:28,8 0:26:47,8 1:11:16,7
4. 34 Gitonga Purity Kajuju 1996 w run2gether KEN 0:45:27,1 0:26:54,4 1:12:21,6
5. 129 Stránská Adéla 1991 w ISCAREX Česká Třebová / INOV8 team CZE 0:47:42,9 0:30:04,6 1:17:47,6
6. 52 Hirschvogl Stephanie 1990 w GER 0:48:42,2 0:29:33,6 1:18:15,9
7. 54 Holzapfel Lena 1994 w TSV Bicken GER 0:59:10,6 0:36:58,5 1:36:09,1
8. 90 Nalter Christine 1984 w SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 1:17:51,3 0:44:48,0 2:02:39,3

W 35
1. 80 Mayr Andrea 1979 w LV falsche hasen AUT 0:40:23,4 0:23:49,9 1:04:13,3
2. 116 Schwaiger Silvia 1981 w SK RUECKENWIND SVK 0:41:29,0 0:25:31,7 1:07:00,8
3. 193 Pratzner Verena 1978 w Rennerclub Vinschgau ITA 0:49:29,7 0:29:08,5 1:18:38,2
4. 39 Graf Steffi 1979 w Running Team Graf GER 1:30:51,8 0:53:53,1 2:24:45,0

W 40
1. 53 Hofer Sigrid 1975 w Alpin Speed Sarntal ITA 0:58:53,7 0:37:01,3 1:35:55,0
2. 21 Ecker-Kosgei Claudia 1976 w Samariterbund Racingteam AUT 1:02:53,6 0:37:46,1 1:40:39,7
3. 81 Meingast Silvia 1973 w AUT 1:21:59,9 0:53:27,6 2:15:27,6

W 45
1. 139 Uzick Liudmila 1969 w sk rueckenwind RUS 0:54:08,8 0:33:55,8 1:28:04,7
2. 69 Lachner Evelyne 1969 w DYNAFIT - LCR Puchberg AUT 0:56:02,0 0:35:22,2 1:31:24,2
3. 137 Urner Doris 1968 w AlpinClub Berlin GER 1:06:54,4 0:41:06,0 1:48:00,4
4. 114 Schönberg Sabine 1967 w DJK Hösbach GER 1:09:29,4 0:43:49,8 1:53:19,3
5. 120 Semanova Maria 1968 w SVK 1:11:55,9 0:44:56,7 1:56:52,6
6. 9470 Mandl Franziska 1970 w GER 1:14:00,4 0:43:34,4 1:57:34,8
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W 50
1. 50 Hessel Andrea 1964 w tv 1860 nassau GER 0:51:46,0 0:30:32,8 1:22:18,8
2. 133 Thaler Birgit 1966 w AUT 1:03:56,7 0:39:16,1 1:43:12,8
3. 103 Ravn Gitte 1963 w DEN 1:12:57,5 0:41:32,0 1:54:29,5
4. 9458 Wieser Rotraud 1965 w AUT 1:18:32,0 0:46:20,8 2:04:52,9

W 60
1. 3 Bayer Rosi 1954 w Laufclub Mittenwald GER 0:58:30,6 0:35:59,0 1:34:29,6
2. 118 Schweiger Andrea 1954 w TV Seeheim GER 1:09:21,2 0:42:36,8 1:51:58,1
3. 108 Ruhland Kerstin 1955 w LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT 1:22:57,1 0:51:45,1 2:14:42,3

W 70
1. 122 Spira Irina 1944 w LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT 1:19:37,3 0:48:47,5 2:08:24,9

m

Junioren
1. 37 Gleirscher Gotthard 2000 m SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:47:31,7 0:29:16,7 1:16:48,5
2. 36 Gleirscher Georg 1999 m SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:48:11,5 0:31:13,8 1:19:25,4
3. 26 Förster Paul 1999 m Laufsport Ostsachsen GER 0:51:44,4 0:31:25,6 1:23:10,0

M 20
1. 77 Mamu Petro 1984 m Fly-stubai.at ERI 0:35:10,9 0:20:56,6 0:56:07,6
2. 121 Simpson Robbie 1991 m Salomon GB GBR 0:35:47,0 0:21:52,6 0:57:39,7
3. 146 Wangari Francis Muigai 1990 m run2gether KEN 0:36:12,7 0:22:03,2 0:58:16,0
4. 72 Lautenbacher Toni 1991 m Atomic/Skizug 231 GER 0:37:06,2 0:22:21,7 0:59:27,9
5. 106 Riungu Eric Muthomi 1990 m run2gether KEN 0:37:31,7 0:22:58,3 1:00:30,0
6. 91 Njoroge Francis Maina 1985 m run2gether KEN 0:38:08,7 0:23:10,6 1:01:19,3
7. 9466 Zeus Maximilian 1995 m DJK Weiden/2XUXTRM GER 0:39:21,5 0:23:53,8 1:03:15,4
8. 96 Oosterlinck Ward 1993 m EA BEL 0:40:06,0 0:23:28,9 1:03:34,9
9. 97 Oosterlinck Thijs 1990 m EA BEL 0:44:29,3 0:25:45,6 1:10:14,9
10. 99 Peer Daniel 1989 m SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:44:40,3 0:26:26,6 1:11:07,0
11. 94 Oberluggauer Bernd 1992 m Askö Arbö RC Feld am See AUT 0:46:33,1 0:27:00,0 1:13:33,1
12. 100 Petz Christoph 1983 m run2gether AUT 0:46:08,3 0:28:08,5 1:14:16,8
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13. 33 Gerlei Mate 1996 m CsömörSport HUN 0:46:22,7 0:28:56,6 1:15:19,4
14. 189 Brenner Stephan 1989 m SV Rinn AUT 0:48:04,1 0:28:17,6 1:16:21,7
15. 9465 Leis Johannes 1989 m AUT 0:48:10,3 0:28:38,7 1:16:49,1
16. 107 Rosensteiner Georg 1985 m HAPPY FITNESS 24h AUT 0:48:23,8 0:28:27,9 1:16:51,8
17. 113 Schoepf Michael 1988 m SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:48:10,3 0:29:37,3 1:17:47,6
18. 48 Hegmann Martin 1982 m TV Reutin GER 0:48:26,9 0:29:23,8 1:17:50,8
19. 22 Eder Marco 1990 m Sports Mates AUT 0:48:45,8 0:30:13,6 1:18:59,4
20. 200 Müller Benedikt 1988 m SV Telfes AUT 0:49:44,7 0:29:43,0 1:19:27,7
21. 62 Köchle Martin 1995 m AUT 0:51:37,7 0:28:59,6 1:20:37,4
22. 194 Müller Ralf 1984 m GER 0:51:43,3 0:31:06,4 1:22:49,8
23. 198 Abenthung Michael 1989 m AUT 0:52:48,7 0:31:20,9 1:24:09,7
24. 85 Mühlberger Christoph-17 1990 m LC Niederwies Kössen AUT 0:52:20,8 0:32:57,8 1:25:18,6
25. 109 Scheck Christoph 1983 m GER 0:55:23,7 0:33:13,2 1:28:36,9
26. 151 Zingerle Thomas 1984 m AUT 0:55:39,5 0:33:51,7 1:29:31,2
27. 12 Bos René 1986 m LAAC Twente NED 0:50:31,1 0:39:23,5 1:29:54,6
28. 9462 Pittracher Marco 1985 m Farkalux AUT 0:57:38,1 0:36:48,7 1:34:26,9

M 35
1. 64 Kosgei Isaac 1981 m Samariterbund Racingteam KEN 0:36:23,1 0:22:07,8 0:58:31,0
2. 73 Lechleitner Simon 1979 m LG Decker Itter AUT 0:38:18,6 0:22:53,9 1:01:12,5
3. 28 Gärtner Lukas 1981 m LTV Bawag PSK Köflach AUT 0:39:34,4 0:23:23,2 1:02:57,6
4. 9468 Zeisler Florian 1979 m HAPPY FITNESS 24h AUT 0:42:38,4 0:26:08,3 1:08:46,8
5. 17 Denifl David 1978 m SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:42:56,7 0:26:54,6 1:09:51,3
6. 83 Miyachi Fujio 1978 m RUNNING ZUSHI JPN 0:45:22,8 0:26:34,9 1:11:57,8
7. 147 Wanner Stefan 1980 m TriTeam SC Leutasch AUT 0:48:36,0 0:29:17,0 1:17:53,1
8. 63 Köll Thomas 1981 m HAPPY FITNESS 24h AUT 0:50:01,0 0:29:54,1 1:19:55,1
9. 89 Nalter Hannes 1978 m SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:52:50,3 0:31:15,0 1:24:05,3
10. 132 Tanzer Michael 1981 m SV Freizeitcenter Stubay TELFES AUT 0:53:33,1 0:32:44,1 1:26:17,3
11. 51 Hildner Florian 1979 m WimbergerHaus Sportunion Lasberg AUT 0:53:31,0 0:33:32,8 1:27:03,8
12. 46 Hartlieb Alexander 1981 m AUT 0:52:51,1 0:34:42,8 1:27:33,9
13. 135 Tiefnig Martin 1978 m Berufsfeuerwehr Innsbruck AUT 0:56:03,8 0:33:37,0 1:29:40,8
14. 79 Mayerl Sepp 1979 m ÖTK Dölsach AUT 0:58:27,2 0:36:43,4 1:35:10,7
15. 123 Spitznagel Martin 1978 m Pacific Beach AUT 0:58:30,1 0:37:22,3 1:35:52,5
16. 9467 Preu Herbert 1978 m Olympic Fit AUT 1:01:16,0 0:39:07,1 1:40:23,1
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17. 40 Graf Hendrik 1980 m Running Team Graf GER 1:01:41,1 0:39:49,9 1:41:31,0
18. 58 Hörtnagl Reinhard 1978 m SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 1:17:50,7 0:44:48,2 2:02:38,9

M 40
1. 56 Holzknecht Peter 1973 m HAPPY FITNESS 24h AUT 0:46:58,7 0:27:32,2 1:14:30,9
2. 111 Schmidt Reimund 1976 m SV Telfes AUT 0:48:40,1 0:29:38,1 1:18:18,2
3. 136 Treipl Gerald 1975 m Steinabrückl AUT 0:48:44,4 0:29:40,2 1:18:24,6
4. 78 Mayer Gunter 1975 m Verticallife.at AUT 0:50:33,9 0:33:33,8 1:24:07,8
5. 68 Lacher Christoph 1974 m SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:51:37,3 0:33:12,3 1:24:49,7
6. 19 Dießner Georg 1973 m SV Telfes AUT 0:54:15,9 0:34:05,5 1:28:21,5
7. 134 Thür Helmut 1975 m LC-basecamp Wipptal AUT 0:56:22,9 0:33:34,7 1:29:57,7
8. 14 Cosp Reche Carles 1973 m L'aire Granollers ESP 0:55:40,8 0:35:18,0 1:30:58,9
9. 74 Ledl Jürgen 1974 m SU Bikestore.cc-Team AUT 0:56:31,5 0:35:00,4 1:31:31,9
10. 84 Mösl Roland 1976 m AUT 0:58:05,1 0:33:53,4 1:31:58,6
11. 170 Messner Arthur 1974 m AUT 0:57:36,2 0:34:56,9 1:32:33,1
12. 131 Strobl Bernd 1975 m AUT 0:59:11,1 0:33:36,5 1:32:47,7
13. 10 Blaich Günther 1976 m GER 0:57:25,1 0:35:43,1 1:33:08,2
14. 16 Daringer Gerald 1976 m SV Freizeitcenter StuBay Telfes AUT 1:00:29,1 0:40:37,2 1:41:06,4
15. 115 Schulz-Nötzold Carsten 1975 m GER 1:02:36,5 0:40:05,7 1:42:42,2

M 45
1. 105 Ringhofer Andreas 1970 m Polizei Sportverein Leoben AUT 0:39:54,4 0:23:28,6 1:03:23,1
2. 32 Gerlei Tamas 1969 m CsömörSport HUN 0:44:23,9 0:26:14,8 1:10:38,8
3. 30 Geerdink Maykel 1970 m Marathon Pim Mulier NED 0:44:53,9 0:26:23,1 1:11:17,0
4. 31 Geerdink Björn 1970 m Marathon Pim Mulier NED 0:46:51,2 0:27:30,4 1:14:21,7
5. 127 Stitz Andreas 1967 m LV falsche hasen AUT 0:49:29,3 0:28:47,7 1:18:17,1
6. 191 Guglberger Günter 1967 m SV Telfes AUT 0:51:38,6 0:30:20,5 1:21:59,1
7. 29 Gaube Gerhard 1969 m LC Saalfelden AUT 0:53:39,3 0:33:12,1 1:26:51,5
8. 18 Denifl Otto 1971 m Stubaier Jochdohlen AUT 0:54:02,7 0:33:45,3 1:27:48,1
9. 35 Gleirscher Florian 1969 m SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:55:54,8 0:33:47,1 1:29:42,0
10. 110 Schlögl Stephan 1968 m SV Telfes AUT 0:55:15,7 0:34:37,0 1:29:52,7
11. 82 Meingast Thomas 1971 m AUT 0:57:36,7 0:34:19,7 1:31:56,5
12. 9469 Siglach Jürgen 1968 m GER 0:58:47,1 0:35:45,7 1:34:32,9
13. 66 Krankl Christian 1970 m AUT 0:59:42,1 0:34:59,1 1:34:41,2
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14. 5 Berni Claudio 1967 m SUI 0:58:13,8 0:36:48,7 1:35:02,5
15. 75 Leitgeb Josef 1971 m SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:59:27,8 0:36:03,8 1:35:31,6
16. 140 Van Leeuwen Berthold 1971 m NED 0:58:44,6 0:37:23,3 1:36:07,9
17. 117 Schwaiger Oswald 1970 m AUT 0:59:11,1 0:37:12,1 1:36:23,3
18. 88 Nagel Michael 1970 m GER 0:57:17,5 0:40:12,6 1:37:30,1
19. 43 Haas Gregor 1967 m AUT 1:08:09,8 0:43:02,1 1:51:12,0
20. 61 Kaltner Michael 1967 m Running Team Graf GER 1:09:11,1 0:42:48,4 1:51:59,5
21. 38 Gojon Alain 1969 m Culoz musique FRA 1:08:33,3 0:46:06,9 1:54:40,2

M 50
1. 104 Reiter Franz 1962 m SK Rueckenwind AUT 0:45:24,7 0:27:13,1 1:12:37,8
2. 119 Segliani Giancarlo 1964 m United Trail&Running ITA 0:48:17,7 0:28:36,1 1:16:53,9
3. 124 Stern Andreas 1964 m SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:48:14,2 0:29:03,6 1:17:17,8
4. 125 Stern Florian 1963 m SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:50:31,4 0:30:54,0 1:21:25,5
5. 13 Holzmann Norbert "holzy" 1964 m Alpin Speed Sarntal ITA 0:51:13,4 0:32:08,3 1:23:21,8
6. 102 Ranalter Andreas 1963 m SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:51:39,8 0:32:16,1 1:23:56,0
7. 47 Haslinger Hansjörg 1965 m SV Zaunergroup Wallern AUT 0:53:47,5 0:31:59,0 1:25:46,5
8. 71 Laqua Klaus 1966 m TSV Kirchheide KLN GER 0:55:42,4 0:31:17,4 1:26:59,8
9. 59 Hörtnagl Michael 1966 m Lc-basecamp Wipptal AUT 0:57:58,9 0:33:55,0 1:31:53,9
10. 93 Oberluggauer Ewald 1964 m Askö Arbö RC Feld am See AUT 0:57:34,4 0:34:48,5 1:32:22,9
11. 41 Guenther Stefan 1963 m GER 0:59:48,2 0:36:17,5 1:36:05,8
12. 95 Obernauer Albert 1965 m TSV Fulpmes AUT 0:59:05,7 0:37:31,9 1:36:37,7
13. 138 Urner Manuel 1964 m AlpinClub Berlin GER 1:06:54,3 0:41:05,8 1:48:00,2
14. 148 Wendel Günter 1965 m AUT 1:13:12,5 0:42:27,8 1:55:40,3
15. 55 Holzapfel Dieter 1963 m TSV Bicken GER 1:12:21,9 0:44:51,3 1:57:13,2

M 55
1. 130 Stránský Aleš 1960 m ISCAREX Česká Třebová / INOV8 team CZE 0:46:55,8 0:28:44,1 1:15:39,9
2. 86 Müller Nikolaus 1959 m SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:48:09,5 0:33:04,8 1:21:14,4
3. 9472 Rauch Manni 1959 m LG Pletzer Hopfgarten AUT 0:52:07,8 0:32:29,9 1:24:37,8
4. 142 Vitale Franco 1960 m ASV Jenesien Soltnflitzer ITA 0:53:45,6 0:30:56,0 1:24:41,7
5. 192 Lhotta Karl 1957 m AUT 1:04:12,2 0:36:50,9 1:41:03,1

M 60
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1. 24 Flunger Peter 1954 m LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT 0:46:51,9 0:27:48,3 1:14:40,2
2. 9460 Eckert Norbert 1953 m TV Bad Gronenbach GER 0:49:19,4 0:29:36,5 1:18:56,0
3. 9471 Mandl Bernhard 1956 m TV Isny GER 0:59:09,2 0:35:25,2 1:34:34,4
4. 42 Guerrini André 1956 m Lauftreff Hall AUT 0:59:19,4 0:36:27,3 1:35:46,8
5. 112 Schnugg Hubert 1954 m naturfreunde wals AUT 1:00:44,6 0:38:42,1 1:39:26,8
6. 70 Lachner Josef 1955 m LC Running Puchberg AUT 1:02:52,5 0:39:11,1 1:42:03,7
7. 67 Künkeler Axel 1953 m Heppenheimer Skiclub GER 1:05:46,9 0:38:41,8 1:44:28,8

M 65
1. 9 Bichler Hans 1950 m SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:52:13,0 0:32:41,3 1:24:54,4
2. 9459 Permoser Peter 1950 m run2gether AUT 0:54:08,6 0:33:56,0 1:28:04,7
3. 145 Walter Rudolf 1949 m TV Seeheim GER 1:08:12,0 0:39:21,5 1:47:33,6

M 70
1. 143 Volderauer Hans 1945 m SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 1:02:53,5 0:37:46,9 1:40:40,5
2. 8 Bettinazzi Jürgen 1943 m Ulc-Bludenz AUT 1:18:10,6 0:47:22,1 2:05:32,8

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 147
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Lange Strecke (31.07.16)

w
1. 80 Mayr Andrea 1979 w W 35 LV falsche hasen AUT 0:40:23,4 0:23:49,9 1:04:13,3
2. 116 Schwaiger Silvia 1981 w W 35 SK RUECKENWIND SVK 0:41:29,0 0:25:31,7 1:07:00,8
3. 6 Bersagel Annie 1983 w W 20 Under Armour USA 0:42:51,2 0:25:24,1 1:08:15,3
4. 92 Novakova Petra 1993 w W 20 Lk Slovan K. Vary / CSMV CZE 0:43:53,1 0:26:53,9 1:10:47,1
5. 76 Mair Susanne 1994 w W 20 Union Raika Lienz AUT 0:44:28,8 0:26:47,8 1:11:16,7
6. 34 Gitonga Purity Kajuju 1996 w W 20 run2gether KEN 0:45:27,1 0:26:54,4 1:12:21,6
7. 128 Stránská Michaela 1997 w Juniorinne ISCAREX Česká Třebová / INOV8 CZE 0:46:26,2 0:27:54,0 1:14:20,2
8. 129 Stránská Adéla 1991 w W 20 ISCAREX Česká Třebová / INOV8 CZE 0:47:42,9 0:30:04,6 1:17:47,6
9. 52 Hirschvogl Stephanie 1990 w W 20 GER 0:48:42,2 0:29:33,6 1:18:15,9
10. 193 Pratzner Verena 1978 w W 35 Rennerclub Vinschgau ITA 0:49:29,7 0:29:08,5 1:18:38,2
11. 50 Hessel Andrea 1964 w W 50 tv 1860 nassau GER 0:51:46,0 0:30:32,8 1:22:18,8
12. 139 Uzick Liudmila 1969 w W 45 sk rueckenwind RUS 0:54:08,8 0:33:55,8 1:28:04,7
13. 69 Lachner Evelyne 1969 w W 45 DYNAFIT - LCR Puchberg AUT 0:56:02,0 0:35:22,2 1:31:24,2
14. 3 Bayer Rosi 1954 w W 60 Laufclub Mittenwald GER 0:58:30,6 0:35:59,0 1:34:29,6
15. 53 Hofer Sigrid 1975 w W 40 Alpin Speed Sarntal ITA 0:58:53,7 0:37:01,3 1:35:55,0
16. 54 Holzapfel Lena 1994 w W 20 TSV Bicken GER 0:59:10,6 0:36:58,5 1:36:09,1
17. 21 Ecker-Kosgei Claudia 1976 w W 40 Samariterbund Racingteam AUT 1:02:53,6 0:37:46,1 1:40:39,7
18. 133 Thaler Birgit 1966 w W 50 AUT 1:03:56,7 0:39:16,1 1:43:12,8
19. 137 Urner Doris 1968 w W 45 AlpinClub Berlin GER 1:06:54,4 0:41:06,0 1:48:00,4
20. 118 Schweiger Andrea 1954 w W 60 TV Seeheim GER 1:09:21,2 0:42:36,8 1:51:58,1
21. 114 Schönberg Sabine 1967 w W 45 DJK Hösbach GER 1:09:29,4 0:43:49,8 1:53:19,3
22. 103 Ravn Gitte 1963 w W 50 DEN 1:12:57,5 0:41:32,0 1:54:29,5
23. 120 Semanova Maria 1968 w W 45 SVK 1:11:55,9 0:44:56,7 1:56:52,6
24. 9470 Mandl Franziska 1970 w W 45 GER 1:14:00,4 0:43:34,4 1:57:34,8
25. 90 Nalter Christine 1984 w W 20 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 1:17:51,3 0:44:48,0 2:02:39,3
26. 9458 Wieser Rotraud 1965 w W 50 AUT 1:18:32,0 0:46:20,8 2:04:52,9
27. 122 Spira Irina 1944 w W 70 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT 1:19:37,3 0:48:47,5 2:08:24,9
28. 108 Ruhland Kerstin 1955 w W 60 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT 1:22:57,1 0:51:45,1 2:14:42,3
29. 81 Meingast Silvia 1973 w W 40 AUT 1:21:59,9 0:53:27,6 2:15:27,6
30. 39 Graf Steffi 1979 w W 35 Running Team Graf GER 1:30:51,8 0:53:53,1 2:24:45,0
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m
1. 77 Mamu Petro 1984 m M 20 Fly-stubai.at ERI 0:35:10,9 0:20:56,6 0:56:07,6
2. 121 Simpson Robbie 1991 m M 20 Salomon GB GBR 0:35:47,0 0:21:52,6 0:57:39,7
3. 146 Wangari Francis 1990 m M 20 run2gether KEN 0:36:12,7 0:22:03,2 0:58:16,0
4. 64 Kosgei Isaac 1981 m M 35 Samariterbund Racingteam KEN 0:36:23,1 0:22:07,8 0:58:31,0
5. 72 Lautenbacher Toni 1991 m M 20 Atomic/Skizug 231 GER 0:37:06,2 0:22:21,7 0:59:27,9
6. 106 Riungu Eric Muthomi 1990 m M 20 run2gether KEN 0:37:31,7 0:22:58,3 1:00:30,0
7. 73 Lechleitner Simon 1979 m M 35 LG Decker Itter AUT 0:38:18,6 0:22:53,9 1:01:12,5
8. 91 Njoroge Francis 1985 m M 20 run2gether KEN 0:38:08,7 0:23:10,6 1:01:19,3
9. 28 Gärtner Lukas 1981 m M 35 LTV Bawag PSK Köflach AUT 0:39:34,4 0:23:23,2 1:02:57,6
10. 9466 Zeus Maximilian 1995 m M 20 DJK Weiden/2XUXTRM GER 0:39:21,5 0:23:53,8 1:03:15,4
11. 105 Ringhofer Andreas 1970 m M 45 Polizei Sportverein Leoben AUT 0:39:54,4 0:23:28,6 1:03:23,1
12. 96 Oosterlinck Ward 1993 m M 20 EA BEL 0:40:06,0 0:23:28,9 1:03:34,9
13. 9468 Zeisler Florian 1979 m M 35 HAPPY FITNESS 24h AUT 0:42:38,4 0:26:08,3 1:08:46,8
14. 17 Denifl David 1978 m M 35 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:42:56,7 0:26:54,6 1:09:51,3
15. 97 Oosterlinck Thijs 1990 m M 20 EA BEL 0:44:29,3 0:25:45,6 1:10:14,9
16. 32 Gerlei Tamas 1969 m M 45 CsömörSport HUN 0:44:23,9 0:26:14,8 1:10:38,8
17. 99 Peer Daniel 1989 m M 20 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:44:40,3 0:26:26,6 1:11:07,0
18. 30 Geerdink Maykel 1970 m M 45 Marathon Pim Mulier NED 0:44:53,9 0:26:23,1 1:11:17,0
19. 83 Miyachi Fujio 1978 m M 35 RUNNING ZUSHI JPN 0:45:22,8 0:26:34,9 1:11:57,8
20. 104 Reiter Franz 1962 m M 50 SK Rueckenwind AUT 0:45:24,7 0:27:13,1 1:12:37,8
21. 94 Oberluggauer Bernd 1992 m M 20 Askö Arbö RC Feld am See AUT 0:46:33,1 0:27:00,0 1:13:33,1
22. 100 Petz Christoph 1983 m M 20 run2gether AUT 0:46:08,3 0:28:08,5 1:14:16,8
23. 31 Geerdink Björn 1970 m M 45 Marathon Pim Mulier NED 0:46:51,2 0:27:30,4 1:14:21,7
24. 56 Holzknecht Peter 1973 m M 40 HAPPY FITNESS 24h AUT 0:46:58,7 0:27:32,2 1:14:30,9
25. 24 Flunger Peter 1954 m M 60 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel AUT 0:46:51,9 0:27:48,3 1:14:40,2
26. 33 Gerlei Mate 1996 m M 20 CsömörSport HUN 0:46:22,7 0:28:56,6 1:15:19,4
27. 130 Stránský Aleš 1960 m M 55 ISCAREX Česká Třebová / INOV8 CZE 0:46:55,8 0:28:44,1 1:15:39,9
28. 189 Brenner Stephan 1989 m M 20 SV Rinn AUT 0:48:04,1 0:28:17,6 1:16:21,7
29. 37 Gleirscher Gotthard 2000 m Junioren SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:47:31,7 0:29:16,7 1:16:48,5
30. 9465 Leis Johannes 1989 m M 20 AUT 0:48:10,3 0:28:38,7 1:16:49,1
31. 107 Rosensteiner Georg 1985 m M 20 HAPPY FITNESS 24h AUT 0:48:23,8 0:28:27,9 1:16:51,8
32. 119 Segliani Giancarlo 1964 m M 50 United Trail&Running ITA 0:48:17,7 0:28:36,1 1:16:53,9
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33. 124 Stern Andreas 1964 m M 50 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:48:14,2 0:29:03,6 1:17:17,8
34. 113 Schoepf Michael 1988 m M 20 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:48:10,3 0:29:37,3 1:17:47,6
35. 48 Hegmann Martin 1982 m M 20 TV Reutin GER 0:48:26,9 0:29:23,8 1:17:50,8
36. 147 Wanner Stefan 1980 m M 35 TriTeam SC Leutasch AUT 0:48:36,0 0:29:17,0 1:17:53,1
37. 127 Stitz Andreas 1967 m M 45 LV falsche hasen AUT 0:49:29,3 0:28:47,7 1:18:17,1
38. 111 Schmidt Reimund 1976 m M 40 SV Telfes AUT 0:48:40,1 0:29:38,1 1:18:18,2
39. 136 Treipl Gerald 1975 m M 40 Steinabrückl AUT 0:48:44,4 0:29:40,2 1:18:24,6
40. 9460 Eckert Norbert 1953 m M 60 TV Bad Gronenbach GER 0:49:19,4 0:29:36,5 1:18:56,0
41. 22 Eder Marco 1990 m M 20 Sports Mates AUT 0:48:45,8 0:30:13,6 1:18:59,4
42. 36 Gleirscher Georg 1999 m Junioren SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:48:11,5 0:31:13,8 1:19:25,4
43. 200 Müller Benedikt 1988 m M 20 SV Telfes AUT 0:49:44,7 0:29:43,0 1:19:27,7
44. 63 Köll Thomas 1981 m M 35 HAPPY FITNESS 24h AUT 0:50:01,0 0:29:54,1 1:19:55,1
45. 62 Köchle Martin 1995 m M 20 AUT 0:51:37,7 0:28:59,6 1:20:37,4
46. 86 Müller Nikolaus 1959 m M 55 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:48:09,5 0:33:04,8 1:21:14,4
47. 125 Stern Florian 1963 m M 50 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:50:31,4 0:30:54,0 1:21:25,5
48. 191 Guglberger Günter 1967 m M 45 SV Telfes AUT 0:51:38,6 0:30:20,5 1:21:59,1
49. 194 Müller Ralf 1984 m M 20 GER 0:51:43,3 0:31:06,4 1:22:49,8
50. 26 Förster Paul 1999 m Junioren Laufsport Ostsachsen GER 0:51:44,4 0:31:25,6 1:23:10,0
51. 13 Holzmann Norbert 1964 m M 50 Alpin Speed Sarntal ITA 0:51:13,4 0:32:08,3 1:23:21,8
52. 102 Ranalter Andreas 1963 m M 50 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:51:39,8 0:32:16,1 1:23:56,0
53. 89 Nalter Hannes 1978 m M 35 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:52:50,3 0:31:15,0 1:24:05,3
54. 78 Mayer Gunter 1975 m M 40 Verticallife.at AUT 0:50:33,9 0:33:33,8 1:24:07,8
55. 198 Abenthung Michael 1989 m M 20 AUT 0:52:48,7 0:31:20,9 1:24:09,7
56. 9472 Rauch Manni 1959 m M 55 LG Pletzer Hopfgarten AUT 0:52:07,8 0:32:29,9 1:24:37,8
57. 142 Vitale Franco 1960 m M 55 ASV Jenesien Soltnflitzer ITA 0:53:45,6 0:30:56,0 1:24:41,7
58. 68 Lacher Christoph 1974 m M 40 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:51:37,3 0:33:12,3 1:24:49,7
59. 9 Bichler Hans 1950 m M 65 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:52:13,0 0:32:41,3 1:24:54,4
60. 85 Mühlberger Christoph-17 1990 m M 20 LC Niederwies Kössen AUT 0:52:20,8 0:32:57,8 1:25:18,6
61. 47 Haslinger Hansjörg 1965 m M 50 SV Zaunergroup Wallern AUT 0:53:47,5 0:31:59,0 1:25:46,5
62. 132 Tanzer Michael 1981 m M 35 SV Freizeitcenter Stubay TELFES AUT 0:53:33,1 0:32:44,1 1:26:17,3
63. 29 Gaube Gerhard 1969 m M 45 LC Saalfelden AUT 0:53:39,3 0:33:12,1 1:26:51,5
64. 71 Laqua Klaus 1966 m M 50 TSV Kirchheide KLN GER 0:55:42,4 0:31:17,4 1:26:59,8
65. 51 Hildner Florian 1979 m M 35 WimbergerHaus Sportunion AUT 0:53:31,0 0:33:32,8 1:27:03,8
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66. 46 Hartlieb Alexander 1981 m M 35 AUT 0:52:51,1 0:34:42,8 1:27:33,9
67. 18 Denifl Otto 1971 m M 45 Stubaier Jochdohlen AUT 0:54:02,7 0:33:45,3 1:27:48,1
68. 9459 Permoser Peter 1950 m M 65 run2gether AUT 0:54:08,6 0:33:56,0 1:28:04,7
69. 19 Dießner Georg 1973 m M 40 SV Telfes AUT 0:54:15,9 0:34:05,5 1:28:21,5
70. 109 Scheck Christoph 1983 m M 20 GER 0:55:23,7 0:33:13,2 1:28:36,9
71. 151 Zingerle Thomas 1984 m M 20 AUT 0:55:39,5 0:33:51,7 1:29:31,2
72. 135 Tiefnig Martin 1978 m M 35 Berufsfeuerwehr Innsbruck AUT 0:56:03,8 0:33:37,0 1:29:40,8
73. 35 Gleirscher Florian 1969 m M 45 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:55:54,8 0:33:47,1 1:29:42,0
74. 110 Schlögl Stephan 1968 m M 45 SV Telfes AUT 0:55:15,7 0:34:37,0 1:29:52,7
75. 12 Bos René 1986 m M 20 LAAC Twente NED 0:50:31,1 0:39:23,5 1:29:54,6
76. 134 Thür Helmut 1975 m M 40 LC-basecamp Wipptal AUT 0:56:22,9 0:33:34,7 1:29:57,7
77. 14 Cosp Reche Carles 1973 m M 40 L'aire Granollers ESP 0:55:40,8 0:35:18,0 1:30:58,9
78. 74 Ledl Jürgen 1974 m M 40 SU Bikestore.cc-Team AUT 0:56:31,5 0:35:00,4 1:31:31,9
79. 59 Hörtnagl Michael 1966 m M 50 Lc-basecamp Wipptal AUT 0:57:58,9 0:33:55,0 1:31:53,9
80. 82 Meingast Thomas 1971 m M 45 AUT 0:57:36,7 0:34:19,7 1:31:56,5
81. 84 Mösl Roland 1976 m M 40 AUT 0:58:05,1 0:33:53,4 1:31:58,6
82. 93 Oberluggauer Ewald 1964 m M 50 Askö Arbö RC Feld am See AUT 0:57:34,4 0:34:48,5 1:32:22,9
83. 170 Messner Arthur 1974 m M 40 AUT 0:57:36,2 0:34:56,9 1:32:33,1
84. 131 Strobl Bernd 1975 m M 40 AUT 0:59:11,1 0:33:36,5 1:32:47,7
85. 10 Blaich Günther 1976 m M 40 GER 0:57:25,1 0:35:43,1 1:33:08,2
86. 9462 Pittracher Marco 1985 m M 20 Farkalux AUT 0:57:38,1 0:36:48,7 1:34:26,9
87. 9469 Siglach Jürgen 1968 m M 45 GER 0:58:47,1 0:35:45,7 1:34:32,9
88. 9471 Mandl Bernhard 1956 m M 60 TV Isny GER 0:59:09,2 0:35:25,2 1:34:34,4
89. 66 Krankl Christian 1970 m M 45 AUT 0:59:42,1 0:34:59,1 1:34:41,2
90. 5 Berni Claudio 1967 m M 45 SUI 0:58:13,8 0:36:48,7 1:35:02,5
91. 79 Mayerl Sepp 1979 m M 35 ÖTK Dölsach AUT 0:58:27,2 0:36:43,4 1:35:10,7
92. 75 Leitgeb Josef 1971 m M 45 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 0:59:27,8 0:36:03,8 1:35:31,6
93. 42 Guerrini André 1956 m M 60 Lauftreff Hall AUT 0:59:19,4 0:36:27,3 1:35:46,8
94. 123 Spitznagel Martin 1978 m M 35 Pacific Beach AUT 0:58:30,1 0:37:22,3 1:35:52,5
95. 41 Guenther Stefan 1963 m M 50 GER 0:59:48,2 0:36:17,5 1:36:05,8
96. 140 Van Leeuwen Berthold 1971 m M 45 NED 0:58:44,6 0:37:23,3 1:36:07,9
97. 117 Schwaiger Oswald 1970 m M 45 AUT 0:59:11,1 0:37:12,1 1:36:23,3
98. 95 Obernauer Albert 1965 m M 50 TSV Fulpmes AUT 0:59:05,7 0:37:31,9 1:36:37,7
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99. 88 Nagel Michael 1970 m M 45 GER 0:57:17,5 0:40:12,6 1:37:30,1
100. 112 Schnugg Hubert 1954 m M 60 naturfreunde wals AUT 1:00:44,6 0:38:42,1 1:39:26,8
101. 9467 Preu Herbert 1978 m M 35 Olympic Fit AUT 1:01:16,0 0:39:07,1 1:40:23,1
102. 143 Volderauer Hans 1945 m M 70 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 1:02:53,5 0:37:46,9 1:40:40,5
103. 192 Lhotta Karl 1957 m M 55 AUT 1:04:12,2 0:36:50,9 1:41:03,1
104. 16 Daringer Gerald 1976 m M 40 SV Freizeitcenter StuBay Telfes AUT 1:00:29,1 0:40:37,2 1:41:06,4
105. 40 Graf Hendrik 1980 m M 35 Running Team Graf GER 1:01:41,1 0:39:49,9 1:41:31,0
106. 70 Lachner Josef 1955 m M 60 LC Running Puchberg AUT 1:02:52,5 0:39:11,1 1:42:03,7
107. 115 Schulz-Nötzol Carsten 1975 m M 40 GER 1:02:36,5 0:40:05,7 1:42:42,2
108. 67 Künkeler Axel 1953 m M 60 Heppenheimer Skiclub GER 1:05:46,9 0:38:41,8 1:44:28,8
109. 145 Walter Rudolf 1949 m M 65 TV Seeheim GER 1:08:12,0 0:39:21,5 1:47:33,6
110. 138 Urner Manuel 1964 m M 50 AlpinClub Berlin GER 1:06:54,3 0:41:05,8 1:48:00,2
111. 43 Haas Gregor 1967 m M 45 AUT 1:08:09,8 0:43:02,1 1:51:12,0
112. 61 Kaltner Michael 1967 m M 45 Running Team Graf GER 1:09:11,1 0:42:48,4 1:51:59,5
113. 38 Gojon Alain 1969 m M 45 Culoz musique FRA 1:08:33,3 0:46:06,9 1:54:40,2
114. 148 Wendel Günter 1965 m M 50 AUT 1:13:12,5 0:42:27,8 1:55:40,3
115. 55 Holzapfel Dieter 1963 m M 50 TSV Bicken GER 1:12:21,9 0:44:51,3 1:57:13,2
116. 58 Hörtnagl Reinhard 1978 m M 35 SV Schlickeralm Stubai AUT 1:17:50,7 0:44:48,2 2:02:38,9
117. 8 Bettinazzi Jürgen 1943 m M 70 Ulc-Bludenz AUT 1:18:10,6 0:47:22,1 2:05:32,8

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 147
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